19 Business Innovation Research or Small Business Technology

20 Transfer award made to the entity.

21 b.1. For a matching grant awarded to match a federal

22 Phase I award, one hundred thousand dollars ($100,000); or

23 2. For a matching grant awarded to match a federal

24 Phase II award, two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000).

25 (6) The amount and all terms and conditions of the

26 grant shall be memorialized in a grant agreement between the

1 corporation and the entity, which agreement shall include all

2 of the following terms and conditions: 

3 a. The amount of the grant, or the formula under